
MIX IT UP



HERE’S TO HAPPY
HOUR! 
And all the others through the day!

Whether you’re in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in
between, our bartenders will make sure you’re well taken care of.

CHARDONNAY

RISELING

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

PINOT NOIR 

$68.45

$90.00

$58.70

$77.25

$80.20

$55.75

5:30 PM - 7 PM

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass 

Jacob's Creek Traditional ( AUS)

Haha (NZ) 

Beach Days (AUS)

Wyndham Estate Bin 444 (AUS)

Sileni Overstone (AUS)

Oxford Landing Estate (AUS)

$15.65

ROSE 
$82.15

$59.65

Bottle

Yalumba "Y" Sangiovese (AUS)

DB Pink Moscato (AUS) 

SAUVIGNON BLANC
$90.00

BottleGlass 

Oyster Bay (NZ) $22.50 

HOUSE WINE
$59.65

BottleGlass 

$14.65De Bortoli Chardonnay
De Bortoli Sauvignon Blanc $59.65$14.65

House wines available at Happy Hour Prices!

Glass 

$17.60

De Bortoli Shiraz
De Bortoli Merlot

$59.65$14.65
$59.65$14.65

HAPPY HOUR!

SHIRAZ 

MERLOT 

SPARKLING 

$60.65

$68.45

$103.70

$58.70

$71.40

$64.55

$273.90

$273.90

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass 

Glass 

Oxford Landing Estate (AUS)

Grandial Sparkling Brut (FRA)

Mud House (NZ) 

Charles de Fere (FRA) 

Yalumba Y Series l (AUS) 

Oxford Landing Estate (AUS) 

Mumm Cordon Rogue (FRA)

Moet Brut & Chandon (FRA)

$15.65

$14.65



$7.70

$7.30

$11.25

$14.55

$15.55

$14.15

$15.55

BottleJug

Fiji Gold 

Fiji Bitter 

Vonu Lager 

Pure Blonde

Corona 

DB Export / DB Gold

Heineken 

$35.20

$35.20

Glass 

$8.30

$8.00

HERE’S TO HAPPY
HOUR!
And all the others through the day!

Whether you’re in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in
between, our bartenders will make sure you’re well taken care of.

Enjoy beer by the glass at Happy Hour prices!

HAPPY HOUR!5:30 PM - 7 PM

BEER

PRE - MIX BEVERAGE 

STANDARD SPIRITS

$8.80

$13.70

$15.55

$8.80

$15.55

$15.55

Bottle

30ML

Tribe Vodka Assorted

Cruiser 

Bounty Dark / Bounty White

Bounty Rum Cola

Regal Whisky / Regal Gin

Czarina Vodka 

Standard spirits available at Happy Hour prices!

SPIRITS 
$15.65

$14.65

$22.50

$22.50

$20.50

$20.50

$20.50

$20.50

Bati Rum 2yo Dark Rum 

Captain Morgan 

Vula Viti Vodka 

Bati Rum 2yo Spiced Rum

Bacardi Rum 

Smirnoff Vodka Red Label

Bati Rum 2yo Coconut Liqueur

Hennessy VSOP 

Blue Turtle Gin 

Jim Beam Bourbon 

Bati Rum 2yo Banana Liqueur

Gordon's Gin 

Jack Daniels 

Bundaberg Rum

Absolute Vodka 

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Coruba Rum 

Fiji Coconut Vodka

Glenlivet Vodka 12yo

42 Below Vodka 

Ballantine Whiskey 

30ML

$15.65

$15.65

$15.65

$20.50
$21.50
$20.50
$20.50
$30.30
$28.35
$17.60

$13.70
$20.50

$20.50
$22.50



HERE’S TO HAPPY
HOUR!
And all the others through the day!

Whether you’re in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in
between, our bartenders will make sure you’re well taken care of.

HAPPY HOUR!5:30 PM - 7 PM

$23.45

$20.50

$20.50

$14.65

$23.45

$17.60

$29.35

$21.50

$21.50

$22.50

$20.50

$21.50

$22.50

$20.50

$19.55

$16.60

$22.50

$20.50

$22.50

$20.50

$22.50

$10.75

$14.65

$10.75

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Southern Comfort 

Marie Brizard Menthe

Kings Banana Liqueur

Chivas Regal 12yo 

Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold

Black Sambuca Galliano

Vanilla Galliano 

Baileys 

Malibu 

Khalua 

Campari

Cointreau 

Pernod 

Canadian Club 

Omelca Tequila

Grand Marnier

Jameson's Irish Whisky

Tia-Maria

Midori 

Dom Benedictine

Martini Dry 

Triple Sec Kings 

Martini Bianco / Rossi

30ML

Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver $17.60

COCKTAILS 

$31.30
Czarina vodka, Regal Gin, Bounty White Rum Tequila
Top up with Coke 

MIX BASE

Long Island Iced Tea 

$15.65
Regal Gin, Blue Curaçao, and lemonade

GIN BASE
Blue Lady 

$18.55

$17.60

Czarina vodka, Regal Gin, blue Curacao, topped with
Sprite and a dash of lemon juice 

Czarina vodka, strawberry liqueur, contreau, topped with
orange juice

Tapa Blue 

Quados 

$15.65
Regal gin shaken with fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup,
topped with crisp club soda

Gin Fizz 

SPIRITS



HERE’S TO HAPPY
HOUR!
And all the others through the day!

Whether you’re in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in
between, our bartenders will make sure you’re well taken care of.

HAPPY HOUR!5:30 PM - 7 PM

$16.60
Czarina Vodka topped with tomato juice, a splash of lemon
juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, and a pinch of salt and
black pepper. Garnished with a crisp celery stick.

Bloody Mary

$16.60
Czarina Vodka, top up with orange juice
Screwdriver 

$23.45
Czarina Vodka, champagne bubbles, Blue Curaçao, and
lemonade.

Sparkling Tapa 

$15.65
Czarina Vodka and Kahlúa, topped with a smooth layer of
cream.

White Russian 

$14.65

$19.55

Czarina Vodka, fresh lime wedges, and sugar syrup,
shaken over ice.

Czarina Vodka and Kahlúa, topped with refreshing Coke.

Caprioska 

Black Russian 

$15.65
Bounty white rum, orange curacao, passion pulp, topped
with fresh pineapple juice

RUM BASE 
Tapa Passion 

$24.45
Malibu and bounty white rum, coconut cream and pineapple
juice

Pina Colada 

$18.55
Bounty white rum, lime juice, sugar syrup 

Daiquiri 

$15.65
Bounty white rum, mint leaves, lime wedges lemonade /
club soda 

Mojito 

$17.60

$15.65

$20.50

White rum, lime juice, pineapple juice, coconut
cream

Bounty white and dark rum, orange curacao, lime juice,
orange juice, pineapple juice, dash of grenadine 

Kahlua, malibu, brew coffee, scoop of ice cream 

Domoni Au Mada 

Mai Tai 

Taki Mada 

$15.65
Tequila, orange juice, dash of grenadine 

TEQUILA BASE
Tequila Sunrise 

VODKA BASE



HERE’S TO HAPPY
HOUR!
And all the others through the day!

Whether you’re in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in
between, our bartenders will make sure you’re well taken care of.

HAPPY HOUR!5:30 PM - 7 PM

$9.75

$11.70

Pineapple juice, coconut cream, colada syrup

Blend of mix fresh fruit 

Tropical Colada 

Fruit Punch 

$9.75 

$9.75

Mojito syrup, mint leaves, lime wedges
lemonade or club soda 

Blended fresh watermelon 

Virgin Mojito

Watermelon Breeze

Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves
top up with soda or lemonade 

Watermelon "Nojitos" 

NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAILS 

$11.70
Fresh pineapple, mint leaves, passion fruit 
Pineapple and Passion Fruit Soda 

$9.75

ASSORTED DRINKS 
$5.35

$5.35

$5.35

$5.35

$5.35
$5.35

$5.35

$5.35

$5.35

$6.25

$6.25

BottleGlass 

Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet

Fanta 

Sprite 

Chapman 

Orange / Pineapple / Apple 
Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola

Mirinda Raspberry / Orange

7Up 

Mountain Dew 

Tonic Water I Soda Water

Ginger Ale

$4.40

$4.40
$4.40

$4.40

$4.40





Hours of Operation 
8:00 am - 10:30 pm


