

HERE'S TO HAPPY HOUR!

HAPPY HOUR! 5:30 PM - 7 PM

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

HOUSE WINE	Glass	Bottle
De Bortoli Chardonnay De Bortoli Sauvignon Blanc De Bortoli Shiraz De Bortoli Merlot	\$14.65 \$14.65 \$14.65 \$14.65	\$59.65 \$59.65 \$59.65 \$59.65
House wines available at Happy Hour Prices!		
CHARDONNAY	Glass	Bottle
Beach Days (AUS) Oxford Landing Estate (AUS)	\$15.65	\$58.70 \$55.75
RISELING		Bottle
Jacob's Creek Traditional (AUS)		\$68.45
CABERNET SAUVIGNON		Bottle
Wyndham Estate Bin 444 (AUS)		\$77.25
PINOT NOIR	Glass	Bottle
Haha (NZ)		\$90.00
Sileni Overstone (AUS)	\$17.60	\$80.20
SAUVIGNON BLANC	Glass	Bottle
Oyster Bay (NZ)	\$22.50	\$90.00
ROSE		Bottle
Yalumba "Y" Sangiovese (AUS) DB Pink Moscato (AUS)		\$82.15 \$59.65
SHIRAZ		Bottle
Oxford Landing Estate (AUS)		\$64.55
MERLOT	Glass	Bottle
Oxford Landing Estate (AUS) Mud House (NZ)		\$60.65 \$103.70
Yalumba Y Series I (AUS)	\$15.65	\$71.40
SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
SPARKLING Grandial Sparkling Brut (FRA)	Glass \$14.65	Bottle \$68.45
Grandial Sparkling Brut (FRA) Charles de Fere (FRA)		\$68.45 \$58.70
Grandial Sparkling Brut (FRA)		\$68.45

HERE'S TO HAPPY | HAPPY HOUR! 5:30 PM - 7 PM | HOUR!

Jug Bottle

Glass

And all the others through the day!

BEER

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

Fiji Gold	\$8.30	\$35.20	\$7.70
Fiji Bitter	\$8.00	\$35.20	\$7.30
Vonu Lager			\$11.25
Pure Blonde			\$14.55
Corona			\$15.55
DB Export / DB Gold			\$14.15
Heineken			\$15.55
Enjoy beer by the glass at Happy Hour prices!			
PRE - MIX BEVERAGE	Ē		Bottle
Tribe Vodka Assorted			\$8.80
Bounty Rum Cola			\$8.80
Cruiser			\$13.70
STANDARD SPIRITS			30ML
Bounty Dark / Bounty White			\$15.55
Regal Whisky / Regal Gin			\$15.55
Czarina Vodka			\$15.55
			Ψ13.33
Standard spirits available at Happy Hour prices!			
SPIRITS			30ML
Bati Rum 2yo Dark Rum			\$15.65
Bati Rum 2yo Spiced Rum			\$15.65
Bati Rum 2yo Coconut Liqueu	r		\$15.65
Bati Rum 2yo Banana Liqueur			\$15.65
Bundaberg Rum			\$20.50
Coruba Rum			\$21.50
Captain Morgan			\$20.50
Bacardi Rum			\$20.50
Hennessy VSOP			\$30.30
Glenlivet Vodka 12yo			\$28.35
Absolute Vodka			\$17.60
Fiji Coconut Vodka			\$13.70
Vula Viti Vodka			\$20.50
Smirnoff Vodka Red Label			\$20.50
42 Below Vodka			\$22.50
Blue Turtle Gin			\$14.65
Gordon's Gin			\$22.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin			\$20.50
Ballantine Whiskey			\$20.50
Jim Beam Bourbon			\$22.50
Jack Daniels			\$20.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label			\$20.50

HERE'S TO HAPPY HOUR!

HAPPY HOUR! 5:30 PM - 7 PM

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

SPIRITS	30ML
	JOIVIL
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$23.45
Chivas Regal 12yo	\$23.45
Canadian Club	\$19.55
Jameson's Irish Whisky	\$20.50
Southern Comfort	\$20.50
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold	\$17.60
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver	\$17.60
Omelca Tequila	\$16.60
Tia-Maria	\$22.50
Dom Benedictine	\$22.50
Triple Sec Kings	\$14.65
Marie Brizard Menthe	\$20.50
Black Sambuca Galliano	\$29.35
Vanilla Galliano	\$21.50
Midori	\$20.50
Martini Dry	\$10.75
Martini Bianco / Rossi	\$10.75
Kings Banana Liqueur	\$14.65
Baileys	\$21.50
Khalua	\$20.50
Cointreau	\$22.50
Grand Marnier	\$22.50
Malibu	\$22.50
Pernod	\$21.50
Campari	\$20.50
COCKTAILS	
MIX BASE	
Long Island Iced Tea	\$31.30
Czarina vodka, Regal Gin, Bounty White Rum Tequila	·
Top up with Coke	
GIN BASE	
Blue Lady Regal Gin, Blue Curaçao, and lemonade	\$15.65
Tapa Blue Czarina vodka, Regal Gin, blue Curacao, topped with Sprite and a dash of lemon juice	\$18.55
Quados Czarina vodka, strawberry liqueur, contreau, topped with orange juice	\$17.60
Gin Fizz Regal gin shaken with fresh lemon juice and sugar syrup, topped with crisp club soda	\$15.65

HERE'S TO HAPPY HAPPY HOUR! 5:30 PM - 7 PM **HOUR!**

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

VODKA BASE

Bloody Mary	\$16.60
Czarina Vodka topped with tomato juice, a splash of lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, and a pinch of salt and black pepper. Garnished with a crisp celery stick.	\$10.00
Screwdriver Czarina Vodka, top up with orange juice	\$16.60
Sparkling Tapa Czarina Vodka, champagne bubbles, Blue Curaçao, and lemonade.	\$23.45
White Russian Czarina Vodka and Kahlúa, topped with a smooth layer of cream.	\$15.65
Caprioska Czarina Vodka, fresh lime wedges, and sugar syrup, shaken over ice.	\$14.65
Black Russian Czarina Vodka and Kahlúa, topped with refreshing Coke.	\$19.55
RUM BASE	
Tapa Passion Bounty white rum, orange curacao, passion pulp, topped with fresh pineapple juice	\$15.65
Pina Colada Malibu and bounty white rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice	\$24.45
Daiquiri Bounty white rum, lime juice, sugar syrup	\$18.55
Mojito Bounty white rum, mint leaves, lime wedges lemonade / club soda	\$15.65
Domoni Au Mada White rum, lime juice, pineapple juice, coconut cream	\$17.60
Taki Mada Kahlua, malibu, brew coffee, scoop of ice cream	\$20.50
Mai Tai Bounty white and dark rum, orange curacao, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice, dash of grenadine	\$15.65
TEQUILA BASE	
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, orange juice, dash of grenadine	\$15.65

HERE'S TO HAPPY HOUR!

And all the others through the day!

Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

HAPPY HOUR! 5:30 PM - 7 PM

NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito Mojito syrup, mint leaves, lime wedges lemonade or club soda Watermelon Breeze Blended fresh watermelon Watermelon "Nojitos" Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves top up with soda or lemonade Pineapple and Passion Fruit Soda Fresh pineapple, mint leaves, passion fruit ASSODTED DDINKS			
Blend of mix fresh fruit Virgin Mojito Mojito syrup, mint leaves, lime wedges lemonade or club soda Watermelon Breeze Blended fresh watermelon Watermelon "Nojitos" Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves top up with soda or lemonade Pineapple and Passion Fruit Soda Fresh pineapple, mint leaves, passion fruit ASSORTED DRINKS Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman Orange / Pineapple / Apple Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola Mirinda Raspberry / Orange Mountain Dew Tonic Water I Soda Water \$9.75 \$9	•		\$9.75
Mojito syrup, mint leaves, lime wedges lemonade or club soda Watermelon Breeze Blended fresh watermelon Watermelon "Nojitos" Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves top up with soda or lemonade Pineapple and Passion Fruit Soda Fresh pineapple, mint leaves, passion fruit ASSORTED DRINKS Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman Orange / Pineapple / Apple Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola Mirinda Raspberry / Orange 7Up Mountain Dew Tonic Water I Soda Water \$9.75	Trater arrorr		\$11.70
Watermelon "Nojitos" Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves top up with soda or lemonade Pineapple and Passion Fruit Soda Fresh pineapple, mint leaves, passion fruit ASSORTED DRINKS Class Bottle Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola Mirinda Raspberry / Orange Mirinda Raspberry / Orange Mountain Dew Tonic Water I Soda Water \$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75 \$9.75 \$11.70	Mojito syrup, mint leaves, lime wedges		\$9.75
Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves top up with soda or lemonade Pineapple and Passion Fruit Soda Fresh pineapple, mint leaves, passion fruit ASSORTED DRINKS Class Bottle Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet \$4.40 \$5.35 Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Orange / Pineapple / Apple \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25			\$9.75
ASSORTED DRINKS Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet Fanta Sprite Chapman Orange / Pineapple / Apple Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola Mirinda Raspberry / Orange Mountain Dew Tonic Water I Soda Water Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet \$4.40 \$5.35 \$4.40 \$5.35 \$4.40 \$5.35 \$4.40 \$5.35 \$4.40 \$5.35 \$5.35 Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 \$5.35 \$5.35 \$6.25	Blended fresh watermelon with mint leaves		\$9.75
Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet \$4.40 \$5.35 Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Orange / Pineapple / Apple \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	• •		\$11.70
Fanta \$4.40 \$5.35 Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Orange / Pineapple / Apple \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 Tup \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	ASSORTED DRINKS	Glass	Bottle
Sprite \$4.40 \$5.35 Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Orange / Pineapple / Apple \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Coke I Coke Zero I Coke Diet	\$4.40	\$5.35
Chapman \$4.40 \$5.35 Orange / Pineapple / Apple \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Fanta	\$4.40	\$5.35
Orange / Pineapple / Apple \$4.40 \$5.35 Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Sprite	\$4.40	\$5.35
Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola \$5.35 Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Chapman	\$4.40	\$5.35
Mirinda Raspberry / Orange \$5.35 7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Orange / Pineapple / Apple	\$4.40	\$5.35
7Up \$5.35 Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Pepsi Max / Pepsi Cola		\$5.35
Mountain Dew \$5.35 Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	Mirinda Raspberry / Orange		\$5.35
Tonic Water I Soda Water \$6.25	7Up		\$5.35
	Mountain Dew		\$5.35
Ginger Ale \$6.25	Tonic Water I Soda Water		\$6.25
_	Ginger Ale		\$6.25



Hours of Operation 8:00 am - 10:30 pm

